
Subject:  Pre-Proposal Meeting: LRTP Public Outreach Meeting Date: April 11, 2024
Location:  Virtual-Zoom 

Name & Title Company Name 
DBE/ESBE 

Certification Mailing Address Phone E-Mail

Atly Botas
Director Business Development Amercom Corporation

300 Interpace Parkway
Building C, Suite 210A
Parsippany, N.J. 07054 201-452-0517 abotas@amercom.org

Adrienne Z. Kanter Arch Street Communications 160 Wildey Street Tarrytown, NY 10591 914-821-5100 akanter@asc-pr.com
Tonia Strange
Proposal Manager Arch Street Communications 251 W 117th St I New York, NY 10028 540-641-6816 tstrange@asc-pr.com
Erica Henderson-Smith; Managing Director Civic Eye Collaborative 860-985-1524 erica@civiceyecollaborative.com
Brian Daly
Director Marketing and Proposals Envision Consultants, Ltd.

1600 JFK Blvd., Suite 620
Philadelphia, PA 19103 267-639-6185 briandaly@eclimited.com

Leslie Black
Director Engagement and Communications 
Studio FHI Studio 215-399-9582 lblack@fhistudio.com
Mashal Ali Infratech Engineering
Abid Ansari Infratech Engineering
Sue Schmidt
Director Business Development Infratech Engineering 212.514.7500 x14 marketing@infratechengineering.com
Alan Patterson
Senior Associate Business Development Karp Strategies 347-640-4501 alan@karpstrategies.com

Michael Russo
Assistant Director Transportation Services McCormick Taylor

700 East Gate Drive, Suite 201
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

609-299-1237 MRusso@mccormicktaylor.com
Amanda Irwin; Marketing Proposal CoordinatorMcCormick Taylor 215.592.4200 akirwin@mccormicktaylor.com

Christina Arlt
Manager Planning & Communications Services McCormick Taylor

1818 Market Street, 16th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 215-592-4200 carlt@mccormicktaylor.com

Susana Pereya; Manager Public Works Partners 347-619-2892x713 spereyra@publicworkspartners.com
Jordan Cosby Public Works Partners jcosby@publicworkspartners.com
Tiffany Brytczuk
Proposal/Marketing Manager Stokes Creative Group DBE 609-859-8400 tbrytczuk@stokescg.com
Anthony Sytko
Senior Manager Public Outreach Stokes Creative Group DBE 609-859-8400 asytko@stokescg.com
Jim Lau
Vice President
Director of Design and Environmental Strans Engineering

70 East Sunrise Highway 
Valley Stream NY, 11581

862-371-4448 jlau@strans.io
Doug Greenfeld Senior Project Associate InGroup, Inc. dgreenfeld@ingroupinc.com

Meeting RSVP/Attendance Sheet

 


